
San Martino Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bendoni Fabio (06/099) 4 11 4 8 4 11 2 6 2 6 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11

Ricciarini Federico (06/095) 2 4 4 5 2 5 4 6 2 5 4 12 4 7 2 5 4 12 0 0

Tinti Luca (06/518) 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 2 6 4 5 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 8

Gennari Simone (06/097) 2 6 4 7 4 5 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 3 2 4 4 6 2 3

Corsi Andrea (06/516) 2 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 2 3 4 10 4 4 2 6 0 0 4 12

Tinti Daniele (06/096) 2 5 0 0 2 1 2 2 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 2 3

Bendoni Marco (06/513) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bendoni Fabio 06/099 36 100 2,78

Ricciarini Federico 06/095 28 61 2,18

Tinti Luca 06/518 26 52 2,00

Gennari Simone 06/097 26 51 1,96

Corsi Andrea 06/516 24 50 2,08

Tinti Daniele 06/096 20 27 1,35

Bendoni Marco 06/513 0 0 0,00

Orgella Trad Draw

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Paggini Daniele (06/292) 2 5 4 11 3 9 2 3 4 6 2 5 2 3 4 5 2 3 2 3

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 5 4 11 1 3 3 4 2 1 4 10 4 12 0 0 0 0 2 1

Livi Lara (06/282) 4 5 1 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 5 4 4

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 4 3 4 7 3 2 4 3 4 2 2 0 4 2 4 1 4 2 4 1

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 0 0 1 3 4 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 2

Calori Enrico (06/2949) 2 0 2 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paggini Daniele 06/292 27 53 1,96

Salvi Pietro 06/809 24 47 1,96

Livi Lara 06/282 37 38 1,03

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 37 23 0,62

Fierli Francesco 06/491 16 15 0,94

Calori Enrico 06/2949 19 1 0,05

Eagles Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Verticchio Marco (06/511) 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 12 4 12 4 9

Pllumb Qafa (06/478) 2 5 0 0 4 8 3 4 4 8 3 5 2 4 4 6 4 10 4 8

Frescucci Antonio (06/499) 2 4 0 0 4 5 4 8 2 1 4 7 0 0 2 4 4 11 4 8

Cutini Milo (06/509) 2 5 4 8 2 6 1 2 2 6 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10

Rema Renato (06/1239) 4 7 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 5 1 3 4 4 4 12 2 4 0 0

Dauti Eris (06/519) 2 6 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 5 2 4 4 6 2 4 2 5 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Verticchio Marco 06/511 40 90 2,25

Pllumb Qafa 06/478 30 58 1,93

Frescucci Antonio 06/499 26 48 1,85

Cutini Milo 06/509 19 46 2,42

Rema Renato 06/1239 25 43 1,72

Dauti Eris 06/519 20 40 2,00

Omega Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Rabara John Mark (06/3343) 4 2 4 8 2 6 4 11 4 5 4 5 4 10 2 6 4 10 4 8

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 2 0 2 1 2 5 4 11 2 1 4 1 2 6 4 12 2 5 2 1

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 4 4 4 6 2 6 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 8 4 8 2 6 0 0

Caneschi Giada (06/1561) 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 4 2 3 3 2 2 4 5 2 0 4 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 4 0

Gambini Luca (06/855) 0 0 1 3 4 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 2 2 2

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 1 2 2 1 2 1 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rabara John Mark 06/3343 36 71 1,97

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 26 43 1,65

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 26 42 1,62

Caneschi Giada 06/1561 12 23 1,92

Casini Mirco 06/2219 29 20 0,69

Gambini Luca 06/855 14 17 1,21

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 17 13 0,76



Drunk Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Picinotti Michele (06/418) 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 7 4 5 4 7

Picinotti Mirko (06/416) 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 4 4 7

Martino Francesco (06/455) 4 4 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 8 4 3 4 7 2 0 4 2 2 0

Minucci Roger (06/291) 2 0 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 2 2 2 2 0 4 5 4 2 4 4

Ciarpaglini Stefano (06/415) 2 0 2 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Picinotti Michele 06/418 40 62 1,55

Picinotti Mirko 06/416 40 44 1,10

Martino Francesco 06/455 32 28 0,88

Minucci Roger 06/291 30 23 0,77

Ciarpaglini Stefano 06/415 18 8 0,44

Pop Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ruggeri Pietro (06/963) 4 10 4 6 4 4 4 12 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 10

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 2 5 4 11 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8

Dalle Vaglie Lisa (06/2019) 4 8 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 4

Giannelli Andrea (06/723) 4 7 4 5 2 4 3 2 3 6 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Noferi Miky (06/2918) 2 0 0 0 2 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 6

Trojanis Cristina (06/298) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ruggeri Pietro 06/963 40 68 1,70

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 34 58 1,71

Dalle Vaglie Lisa 06/2019 40 36 0,90

Giannelli Andrea 06/723 24 29 1,21

Noferi Miky 06/2918 18 12 0,67

Trojanis Cristina 06/298 4 0 0,00


